Hydraulic fluid Mineral oil according to DIN ISO 6743-4
(other fluids on request)
Fluid temperature range -20 to 80°C
Ambient temperature range -20 to 50 °C
Viscosity range 12 to 220 mm2/s
Max. operating pressure HP 700 bar
Max. operating pressure LP 100 bar
Noise level               approx. 86 dB (at 3000 rpm)

0,62 1,70 2,04 0,62 1,85 5,10 6,36 1,85
Value to be entered
in the type code
(HP)
1500 1/min
(50 Hz)
1800 1/min
(60 Hz)
Value to be entered
in the type code
(LP)
1500 1/min
(50 Hz)
1800 1/min
(60 Hz)
Flow rate cha-
racteristics HP
Q (HP)
[l/min]
Q (HP)
[l/min]
Vg (HP)
[cm3/rev]
Flow rate cha-
racteristics LP
Q (HP + LP)
[l/min]
Q (HP + LP)
[l/min]
Vg (HP + LP)
[cm3/rev]
0,32 0,43 0,51 0,32 1,55 2,20 2,52 1,55
0,38 0,53 0,63 0,38 2,84 3,90 4,68 2,84
0,62 0,86 1,03 0,62 3,08 4,20 5,04 3,08
0,8 1,10 1,32 0,8 3,26 4,50 5,40 3,26
1,13 1,60 1,92 1,13 3,59 4,90 6,00 3,59
2-stage unit (1500 1/min ; 1800 1/min)
Ordering example:
2-stage unit (3000 1/min ; 3600 1/min)
Ordering example:
Flow rate characteristics HP Flow rate characteristics LP
Flow rate characteristics HP Flow rate characteristics LP
7/8
LP: 100 bar / 2,1 to 6,36 l/min
HP: 700 bar / 0,38 to 2,04 l/min
Type BKA
Valve-bank
Valve installation
Bypass valve
Adaptor plate
Type Part. No
Adaptor plate 4002724
Drilling template
Bypass valve installation P-T
(Valve see data sheet WVM/WVH700)
Installation valve-bank
(Valve see data sheet WVM/WVH700)
Bieri Hydraulik AG
Könizstrasse 274
CH-3097 Liebefeld
Tel. +41 31 970 09 09  | Fax +41 31 970 09 10
info@bierihydraulics.com | www.bierihydraulics.com
8/8 BKA_1610
The information in this brochure relates to the operating condi-
tions and applications described.
For applications and operating conditions not described, ple-
ase contact the relevant technical department.
Subject to technical modifications.
LP: 100 bar / 2,1 to 6,36 l/min
HP: 700 bar / 0,38 to 2,04 l/min
Type BKA
Functional schematic/diagram